
Breakfast TK - 5th Grade Breakfast TK - 5th Grade
8:00 AM 8:00 AM

7:45 - 11:10 205 7:45 - 11:10 205
11:10 - 11:40 LUNCH 11:45 - 2:45 11:10 - 11:40 LUNCH

2:45 - 6:00

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120
10:15 - 11:00 Instruction 45 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15
11:00 - 11:40 Lunch 40 10:15 - 11:00 Instruction 45
11:40 - 1:00 Instruction 80 11:00 - 11:40 Lunch 40
1:00 - 1:15 Recess 15 11:40 - 12:58 Instruction 78
1:15 - 2:06 Instruction 51 243

296

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15
10:15 - 11:15 Instruction 60 10:15 - 11:15 Instruction 60
11:15 - 11:55 Lunch 40 11:15 - 11:55 Lunch 40
11:55 - 1:15 Instruction 80 11:55 - 12:58 Instruction 63
1:15 - 1:30 Recess 15 Kindergarten 11:00 - 11:30 243
1:30 - 2:06 Instruction 36 1st Grade 11:15 - 11:45

296 2nd Grade 11:30 - 12:00
3rd Grade 11:45 - 12:15 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120
4th Grade 12:00 - 12:30 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 5th Grade 12:15 - 12:45 10:15 - 11:30 Instruction 75
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 11:30 - 12:10 Lunch 40
10:15 - 11:30 Instruction 75 12:10 - 12:58 Instruction 48
11:30 - 12:10 Lunch 40 243
12:10 - 1:15 Instruction 65
1:15 - 1:30 Recess 15
1:30 - 2:06 Instruction 36 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120

296 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15
10:15 - 11:45 Instruction 90
11:45 - 12:25 Lunch 40

8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 12:25 - 12:58 Instruction 33
10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 243
10:15 - 11:45 Instruction 90
11:45 - 12:25 Lunch 40
12:25 - 1:15 Instruction 50 8:00 - 10:30 Instruction 150
1:15 - 1:30 Recess 15 10:30 - 10:45 Recess 15
1:30 - 2:06 Instruction 36 10:45 - 12:00 Instruction 75

296 12:00 - 12:40 Lunch 40
12:40 - 1:04 Instruction 24

249
8:00 - 10:30 Instruction 150
10:30 - 10:45 Recess 15
10:45 - 12:00 Instruction 75 8:00 - 10:30 Instruction 150
12:00 - 12:40 Lunch 40 10:30 - 10:45 Recess 15
12:40 - 2:16 Instruction 96 10:45 - 12:15 Instruction 90

321 12:15 - 12:55 Lunch 40
12:55 - 1:04 Instruction 9

249
8:00 - 10:30 Instruction 150
10:30 - 10:45 Recess 15
10:45 - 12:15 Instruction 90
12:15 - 12:55 Lunch 40
12:55 - 2:16 Instruction 81

321

Kindergarten Lunch
Kindergarten Lunch

Henry Elementary VAPA School

2022 - 2023
Bell Schedule 

Regular Day Schedule Minimum Day Schedule

AM - TK (Transitional Kindergarten) AM - TK (Transitional Kindergarten)

LUNCH 4 - Grade 4

LUNCH 5 - Grade 5

LUNCH 4 - Grade 4

LUNCH 5 - Grade 5

Inclement Weather

LUNCH 2 - Grade 2

LUNCH 1 - Grade 1 LUNCH 1 - Grade 1

LUNCH 2 - Grade 2

LUNCH 3 - Grade 3

LUNCH 3 - Grade 3

Universal PreK
180

Think Together Program
(OPTIONAL) 
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